Motivational Keynote Speaker & Sales Trainer Doug Dvorak To Present A Customized Sales Training & Motivational Excellence Program To The Herber Aircraft Sales Team At Their 2024 Annual Sales Summit In Palm Springs, CA on November 20, 2024

Chicago, Illinois, October 20, 2024: Doug Dvorak is pleased to announce that he will be speaking at The Herber Aircraft annual sales summit in Palm Springs, CA on November 20, 2024, on the topics of sales excellence & motivation.

About Herber Aircraft:

Since 1978 Herber Aircraft Service has been your manufacturer and repair center for superior quality FAA-approved harnesses and hoses. Herber is a premier distributor of Eaton Aeroquip fluid conveyance products, and a distributor of Flexfab, LORD, and Thermoid parts. You won't find a better, more cost-effective source for the parts you need to keep flying.

Herber Aircraft has AS9100 certification for quality management systems for a distributor, for assembly of OEM components, and as a manufacturer of engine harnesses. Herber is also accredited as a QML (Qualified Manufacturers List) by NADCAP for AS1339, AS1946 and AS604 Hose Assemblies. The company is an FAA and EASA-approved Part 145 repair station for hoses and wiring harnesses and has certification for CFM56 EGT harness repair. They provide 24 x 7 AOG service.

The well-known sales coach and motivational speaker, who has delivered presentations and workshops in more than 100 countries to over a million people.

In his workshops, Dvorak discusses issues, such as helping teams work together, allowing them to have fun without sacrificing efficiency and productivity, resulting in improved overall morale, increases in productivity and reductions in overall turnover.

To learn more about Doug Dvorak, his books/eBooks, and his workshops, visit his site online at salescoach.us or contact him directly at (847) 359-6969.

About Doug Dvorak: Doug Dvorak is the world's leading motivational speaker, sales trainer & sales coach. He speaks over 50 times per year around the globe. Dvorak is a member of the motivational speaker hall of fame, is a CSP (Certified Speaking Professional) and holds a BS, MBA & Doctor of Laws, hc. Dvorak is also a graduate of Second City, the oldest & most prestigious improvisational comedy school in the world.

Company: Doug Dvorak

Address: 1061 W. 16th St. #306

City: Chicago State: Illinois

Zip code: 60608 Telephone number: (847) 359-6969